- Stem changing verbs e to ie only

10 11

12

13 14

15

16

17

18

Horizontal Vertical

4) YO/PREFERIR 1) NOSOTROS/CERRAR
8) TU/PREFERIR 2) YO/PENSAR

9) TU/PERDER 3) NOSOTROS/PREFERIR
12) NOSOTROS/PENSAR 4) YO/PERDER

16) YO/CERRAR 5) TU/PENSAR

17) USTEDES/PREFERIR 6) NOSOTROS/PERDER
18) USTEDES/PENSAR 7) VOSOTROS/PENSAR

10) VOSOTROS/PREFERIR
11) VOSOTROS/PERDER
13) USTEDES/PERDER
14) VOSOTROS/CERRAR
15) USTED/PERDER




SOLUTION

E|IR|E]|S

E|IR|IR]|O

PIR|E|F

EIN|]S|A|[N

R

E

EIR]|E|N

PIEIN|S|A|[M]|O]|S

PIR|E|F

PIR|E|F




